
8-10am & 12:30-2pm  

Monday—Friday 
Would you like to visit the Senior Life Center to fellowship with 

other older adults, enjoy craft projects and take part in local ex-

cursions, wellness activities, educational programs and enjoy a 

great hot lunch?  If so, hop aboard the Gainesville Connection 

Senior Circulator. The senior citizen bus fare is just 50 cents 

each way.  

 

See Bus Schedule on Back Page 

Senior Center Circulator  



  
Gainesville Connection 

Senior Center Circulator Bus Schedule 
Please arrive at bus stop 5-10 minutes before scheduled arrival time 

  

Bus Stop 
Arrival Time 

 

Bus Stop Locations Points of Interest 

A.M.   8:15    9:15 
P.M. 12:45    1:45 
  

GAINESVILLE CONNECTION STATION 
  

  

A.M.   8:17    9:17 
P.M. 12:47    1:47 
  

MAIN ST & SPRING ST 4th SIDE OF THE 
SQUARE 

Downtown Square – Avocados – Atlas 
Hair Shack – Sweet Magnolias – Dress Up 

A.M.   8:19   9:19 
P.M. 12:49   1:49 
  

Paul Smith Cleaners 
  

  

A.M.   8:20   9:20 
P.M. 12:50   1:50 
  

Ridgewood Ave. @ The Spa 
  

  

A.M.   8:24   9:24 
P.M. 12:54   1:54 
  

PUBLIX THOMPSON BR. RD Publix – Dollar General - Fajitas 
McElveens Pharmacy - Subway 

A.M.   8:26   9:26 
P.M. 12:56   1:56 
  

ON RIVERSIDE CONDOMINIUMS 
  

  

A.M.   8:29   9:29 
P.M. 12:59   1:59 
  

GAINESVILLE CIVIC CENTER Civic Center – City Park – Candler Park 
Martha Hope Cabin – Gruhn Field Park 

A.M.   8:30   9:30 
P.M.  1:00    2:00 
  

CANDLER SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS 
 

  

A.M.   8:33   9:33 
P.M.  1:03    2:03 
  

LONGSTREET CLINIC Longstreet Clinic Offices – Pharmacy 
Lawrence Pharmacy – NEGA Medical 

A.M.   8:36   9:36 
P.M.  1:06    2:06 
 

SENIOR LIFE CENTER 
RELOCATED TO FAIR STREET NEIGH-
BORHOOD CENTER 
  

  

A.M.   8:46   9:46 
P.M.   1:16   2:16 
  

THE MARKET ON LIMESTONE Market On Limestone – General Dollar 
El Magauey – Happy China 

A.M.   8:47   9:47 
P.M.   1:17   2:17 
  

WINDCLIFF APARTMENTS 
  

  

A.M.   8:52  9:52 
P.M.  1:22   2:22 
  

LIGHTHOUSE MANOR 
  

  

A.M.   8:54   9:54 
P.M.   1:24   2:24 
  

KROGER SHOPPING CENTER Kroger – Papa John’s – Verizon – Taco Bell 
Senior Fiesta – Wells Fargo - Supercuts 

A.M.   8:59   9:59 
P.M.   1:29   2:29 
  

GUILFORD CLINIC 
  

Guilford Clinic – New Holland School 

A.M.   8:00   9:00 
P.M.   1:30   2:30 
  

MYRTLE TERRACE 
  

  

A.M.   8:03   9:03 
P.M.   1:33   2:33 
  

SENIOR LIFE CENTER 
RELOCATED TO FAIR STREET NEIGH-
BORHOOD CENTER 
  

Downtown Square – Avocados – Atlas 
Hair Shack – Sweet Magnolias – Dress Up 

A.M.   8:08  9:08 
P.M.  1:38   2:38 
  

GAINESVILLE CONNECTION STATION 
  

  


